
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

St.Nr. 

28 

77 

20 

44 

46 

36 

48 

10 

57 

12 

18 

7 

95 

5 

3 

29 

33 

15 

53 

16 

42 

31 

41 

22 

21 

Name 

Kevin FARKAS 

Loris VENEMAN 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Tibor Erik VARGA 

Matteo MASILI 

Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 

Lenoxx PHOMMARA 

Valentino HERRLICH 

Kilian HOLZER 

Martin VINCZE 

Noa CUYPERS 

Rocco SESSLER 

Maxime SCHMID 

Tom KUIL 

Luca GÖTTLICHER 

Filip NOVOTNÝ 

David SIDOROV 

Julius COENEN 

Levin PHOMMARA 

Michal PROKEŠ 

Julius AHRENKIEL-FRELLSEN 

Delano GREVEN 

Loris DEKKERS 

Sviatoslav PYLYPENKO 

Lorinc LASZLO 

Nat 

HUN 

NLD 

DEU 

HUN 

ITA 

NLD 

CHE 

DEU 

AUT 

HUN 

BEL 

DEU 

CHE 

NLD 

DEU 

CZE 

UKR 

DEU 

CHE 

CZE 

DNK 

NLD 

BEL 

UKR 

HUN 

FMN 

MAMS 

KNMV 

DMSB 

MAMS 

MAMS 

KNMV 

FMS 

DMSB 

AMF 

MAMS 

FMB 

DMSB 

FMS 

KNMV 

DMSB 

ACCR 

FMU 

DMSB 

FMS 

ACCR 

DMU 

KNMV 

FMB 

FMU 

MAMS 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

Reifen 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

Runden 

14 

14 

14 

14 

15 

14 

14 

14 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

15 

11 

15 

14 

14 

15 

15 

15 

14 

15 

14 

Beste Zeit. 

1:49.870 

1:50.125 

1:50.248 

1:50.378 

1:50.684 

1:50.835 

1:50.951 

1:51.195 

1:51.322 

1:51.350 

1:51.393 

1:51.477 

1:51.524 

1:51.551 

1:51.727 

1:51.851 

1:51.855 

1:51.886 

1:51.972 

1:52.583 

1:53.102 

1:53.246 

1:53.335 

1:54.459 

1:54.983 

Diff. 

0.255 

0.378 

0.508 

0.814 

0.965 

1.081 

1.325 

1.452 

1.480 

1.523 

1.607 

1.654 

1.681 

1.857 

1.981 

1.985 

2.016 

2.102 

2.713 

3.232 

3.376 

3.465 

4.589 

5.113 

Abstand 

0.255 

0.123 

0.130 

0.306 

0.151 

0.116 

0.244 

0.127 

0.028 

0.043 

0.084 

0.047 

0.027 

0.176 

0.124 

0.004 

0.031 

0.086 

0.611 

0.519 

0.144 

0.089 

1.124 

0.524 

In Runde 

11 

8 

12 

7 

4 

11 

13 

11 

4 

12 

13 

7 

8 

3 

12 

6 

6 

7 

10 

7 

5 

15 

10 

11 

11 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Bemerkungen 
#21 on gravel - re-joined 
#53 no transponder 
#3 exceeded track limits in t10 - lap time cancelled 
#29 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#21 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#29 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#31 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

St.Nr. 

28 

77 

20 

44 

46 

36 

48 

10 

57 

12 

18 

7 

95 

5 

3 

29 

33 

15 

53 

16 

42 

31 

41 

22 

21 

Name 

Kevin FARKAS 

Loris VENEMAN 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Tibor Erik VARGA 

Matteo MASILI 

Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 

Lenoxx PHOMMARA 

Valentino HERRLICH 

Kilian HOLZER 

Martin VINCZE 

Noa CUYPERS 

Rocco SESSLER 

Maxime SCHMID 

Tom KUIL 

Luca GÖTTLICHER 

Filip NOVOTNÝ 

David SIDOROV 

Julius COENEN 

Levin PHOMMARA 

Michal PROKEŠ 

Julius AHRENKIEL-FRELLSEN 

Delano GREVEN 

Loris DEKKERS 

Sviatoslav PYLYPENKO 

Lorinc LASZLO 

Nat 

HUN 

NLD 

DEU 

HUN 

ITA 

NLD 

CHE 

DEU 

AUT 

HUN 

BEL 

DEU 

CHE 

NLD 

DEU 

CZE 

UKR 

DEU 

CHE 

CZE 

DNK 

NLD 

BEL 

UKR 

HUN 

FMN 

MAMS 

KNMV 

DMSB 

MAMS 

MAMS 

KNMV 

FMS 

DMSB 

AMF 

MAMS 

FMB 

DMSB 

FMS 

KNMV 

DMSB 

ACCR 

FMU 

DMSB 

FMS 

ACCR 

DMU 

KNMV 

FMB 

FMU 

MAMS 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

Reifen 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

Runden 

14 

14 

14 

14 

15 

14 

14 

14 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

15 

11 

15 

14 

14 

15 

15 

15 

14 

15 

14 

Beste Zeit. 

1:49.870 

1:50.125 

1:50.248 

1:50.378 

1:50.684 

1:50.835 

1:50.951 

1:51.195 

1:51.322 

1:51.350 

1:51.393 

1:51.477 

1:51.524 

1:51.551 

1:51.727 

1:51.851 

1:51.855 

1:51.886 

1:51.972 

1:52.583 

1:53.102 

1:53.246 

1:53.335 

1:54.459 

1:54.983 

Diff. 

0.255 

0.378 

0.508 

0.814 

0.965 

1.081 

1.325 

1.452 

1.480 

1.523 

1.607 

1.654 

1.681 

1.857 

1.981 

1.985 

2.016 

2.102 

2.713 

3.232 

3.376 

3.465 

4.589 

5.113 

Abstand 

0.255 

0.123 

0.130 

0.306 

0.151 

0.116 

0.244 

0.127 

0.028 

0.043 

0.084 

0.047 

0.027 

0.176 

0.124 

0.004 

0.031 

0.086 

0.611 

0.519 

0.144 

0.089 

1.124 

0.524 

In Runde 

11 

8 

12 

7 

4 

11 

13 

11 

4 

12 

13 

7 

8 

3 

12 

6 

6 

7 

10 

7 

5 

15 

10 

11 

11 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

#10 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#10 exceeded track limits in t10 - lap time cancelled 
#95 on gravel - re-joined 
#3 exceeded track limits in t10 - lap time cancelled 
#10 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#77 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#10 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#46 exceeded track limits in t10 - lap time cancelled 
#33 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

St.Nr. 

28 

77 

20 

44 

46 

36 

48 

10 

57 

12 

18 

7 

95 

5 

3 

29 

33 

15 

53 

16 

42 

31 

41 

22 

21 

Name 

Kevin FARKAS 

Loris VENEMAN 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Tibor Erik VARGA 

Matteo MASILI 

Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 

Lenoxx PHOMMARA 

Valentino HERRLICH 

Kilian HOLZER 

Martin VINCZE 

Noa CUYPERS 

Rocco SESSLER 

Maxime SCHMID 

Tom KUIL 

Luca GÖTTLICHER 

Filip NOVOTNÝ 

David SIDOROV 

Julius COENEN 

Levin PHOMMARA 

Michal PROKEŠ 

Julius AHRENKIEL-FRELLSEN 

Delano GREVEN 

Loris DEKKERS 

Sviatoslav PYLYPENKO 

Lorinc LASZLO 

Nat 

HUN 

NLD 

DEU 

HUN 

ITA 

NLD 

CHE 

DEU 

AUT 

HUN 

BEL 

DEU 

CHE 

NLD 

DEU 

CZE 

UKR 

DEU 

CHE 

CZE 

DNK 

NLD 

BEL 

UKR 

HUN 

FMN 

MAMS 

KNMV 

DMSB 

MAMS 

MAMS 

KNMV 

FMS 

DMSB 

AMF 

MAMS 

FMB 

DMSB 

FMS 

KNMV 

DMSB 

ACCR 

FMU 

DMSB 

FMS 

ACCR 

DMU 

KNMV 

FMB 

FMU 

MAMS 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

Reifen 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

Runden 

14 

14 

14 

14 

15 

14 

14 

14 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

15 

11 

15 

14 

14 

15 

15 

15 

14 

15 

14 

Beste Zeit. 

1:49.870 

1:50.125 

1:50.248 

1:50.378 

1:50.684 

1:50.835 

1:50.951 

1:51.195 

1:51.322 

1:51.350 

1:51.393 

1:51.477 

1:51.524 

1:51.551 

1:51.727 

1:51.851 

1:51.855 

1:51.886 

1:51.972 

1:52.583 

1:53.102 

1:53.246 

1:53.335 

1:54.459 

1:54.983 

Diff. 

0.255 

0.378 

0.508 

0.814 

0.965 

1.081 

1.325 

1.452 

1.480 

1.523 

1.607 

1.654 

1.681 

1.857 

1.981 

1.985 

2.016 

2.102 

2.713 

3.232 

3.376 

3.465 

4.589 

5.113 

Abstand 

0.255 

0.123 

0.130 

0.306 

0.151 

0.116 

0.244 

0.127 

0.028 

0.043 

0.084 

0.047 

0.027 

0.176 

0.124 

0.004 

0.031 

0.086 

0.611 

0.519 

0.144 

0.089 

1.124 

0.524 

In Runde 

11 

8 

12 

7 

4 

11 

13 

11 

4 

12 

13 

7 

8 

3 

12 

6 

6 

7 

10 

7 

5 

15 

10 

11 

11 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

#10 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#18 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
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